
2024-2025 Special Event

Committee Members

Opening Day November 7, 2024
Chris Walsh Chair cwalsh927@gmail.com 917-670-0860
Vickie Wolfe gwolfe9034@gmail.com 515-321-3420
Patti Wilson triciawilson23@aol.com 8219-730-5521
Margaret Pesek peseker@aol.com 314-249-0011
Michel Cohagan michelcohagan@gmail.com 864-884-8273

Holiday Event December 12, 2024
Fran Bussey Chair franjerrybussey@sbcglobal.net 816-813-4867
Jackie Gawronski jacquelyn.gawronski@gmail.com 917-750-3071
Irene Hartzfeld irenehartzfeld@gmail.com 814-590-2744
Margie Orten omargie777@aol.com 262-391-6960

Valentine Event February 6, 2025
Maureen DiDominico Chair maureend150@gmail.com 203-414-2562
Kathy Mengacci kcmengacci@gmail.com 203-560-2649
Libby Thompson blbjb@aol.com 203-521-0438
Madelyn Marino mallucy@aol.com 570-362-2509
Mariette Lawrence mariettelawrence1@gmail.com 610-703-8454
Alice Glaser alicecglaser@gmail.com 412-841-8838

Member-Guest Event March 20, 2025
Kim Hinksen Co-Chair khickson1@gmail.com 239-273-0847
Allison Sortzi Co-Chair allisonm4@verizon.net 703-424-5881
Karen Shrader karenshrader203@hotmail.com 847-567-7640
Hedy Fagan hedyafagan@yahoo.com 843-200-2810
Lauren McMackin laurenwegerdt@gmail.com 508-254-5554
Mary Jane Caroll mj.c@yahoo.com 201-693-7855

Closing Event April 10, 2025
Susan Williams Co-Chair supa515@aol.com 617-784-9905
Gail Koslowski Co-Chair gkozl@hotmail.com 716-310-6945
Naomi Soll naomi.soll@gmail.com 201-321-0221
Jo Lemon lemontj@msn.com 812-282-7272

Championship March 13th, 2025

mailto:cwalsh927@gmail.com
mailto:gwolfe9034@gmail.com
mailto:triciawilson23@aol.com
mailto:peseker@aol.com
mailto:michelcohagan@gmail.com
mailto:franjerrybussey@sbcglobal.net
mailto:jacquelyn.gawronski@gmail.com
mailto:irenehartzfeld@gmail.com
mailto:omargie777@aol.com
mailto:maureend150@gmail.com
mailto:kcmengacci@gmail.com
mailto:blbjb@aol.com
mailto:mallucy@aol.com
mailto:mariettelawrence1@gmail.com
mailto:alicecglaser@gmail.com
mailto:khickson1@gmail.com
mailto:allisonm4@verizon.net
mailto:karenshrader203@hotmail.com
mailto:hedyafagan@yahoo.com
mailto:laurenwegerdt@gmail.com
mailto:mj.c@yahoo.com
mailto:supa515@aol.com
mailto:gkozl@hotmail.com
mailto:naomi.soll@gmail.com
mailto:lemontj@msn.com

